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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 28 Fly (52kg) CAMIOLO ALESSIO SC

TAHIRI ILYASS LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO CP

CP

VE

PL

LZ

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

VALENTINO GAETANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 29 Fly (52kg) ZAFARANA NICOLO' PM

ILIKA ANDRII CP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL SERINO AMAELE LZ

CP

CP

PL

TS

VALENTINO GAETANO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 30 Bantam (56kg) DI STEFANO SALVATORE SC

CRAVOTTA MICHELE PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL SERINO AMAELE LZ

CP

CP

PL

TS

VALENTINO GAETANO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 31 Bantam (56kg) STRIZZI MARIO PL

BOURAOUIA BADR CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM NARDELLI ANTONIO VE

TS

CL

SC

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CELLI MARCO

SERINO AMAELE

TOSTO IGNAZIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 32 Light (60kg) ZANCARLI MANUEL VE

TUCCI GIUSEPPE PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO TS

CP

CP

SC

EM

CELLI MARCO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

TOSTO IGNAZIO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 33 Light (60kg) LIBERATI FABIO AB

PITTARELLO EDDY VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE LZ

CL

CP

PL

TS

VALENTINO GAETANO

SERINO AMAELE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 34 Light Welter (64kg) FALCONE MATTEO PL

BUZZI MARIANO GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO VE

EM

CP

SC

TS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

TOSTO IGNAZIO

CELLI MARCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 35 Light Welter (64kg) SORIATO GIOVANNI CP

BOTNARU EDUARD EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE LZ

SC

CL

TS

VE

VALENTINO GAETANO

TOSTO IGNAZIO

SERINO AMAELE

CELLI MARCO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 36 Welter (69kg) GUIDI RONTANI GABRIELE TS

ESPOSITO LUIGI GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA SC

CL

LZ

EM

PL

TOSTO IGNAZIO

SERINO AMAELE

VALENTINO GAETANO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 37 Welter (69kg) DELLI PAOLI FABIO CP

FORANTE OMAR VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO LZ

EM

PL

TS

CL

VALENTINO GAETANO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

SERINO AMAELE

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 38 Middle (75kg) MARTORANA ALESSIO SC

MERCOGLIANO ANGELO GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO VE

PL

EM

CL

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

NARDELLI ANTONIO

SERINO AMAELE

VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 39 Middle (75kg) TESSARI FEDERICO FVG

ANSALONE EMANUELE MC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO CP

CP

VE

SC

TS

TERLIZZI STEFANO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

TOSTO IGNAZIO

CELLI MARCO

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 40 Light Heavy (81kg) GIULIANO SAMUELE TS

ALBANO MARTIN CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE VE

EM

CL

LZ

SC

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

SERINO AMAELE

VALENTINO GAETANO

TOSTO IGNAZIO

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 41 Light Heavy (81kg) MERCURIO GIUSEPPE SC

MARANZANO ANGELO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA TS

PL

CP

LZ

CP

CELLI MARCO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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